SIGN IN SHEET: Moffett Phase 2 Pre-Bid

RFP#: 735-18-8211

Date: July 24, 2018

Name Company Address Email Fax Phone
Pat Quillen M&F Litteken pat@mflitteken.com 940-631-4449
Shane Darnell M&F Litteken shane@mflitteken.com 940-766-4442
Sam K. Kenshalo Harper Perkins skenshalo@harperperkins.com 940-781-1024
Al Berend Willen Electric ScottG@willenelectric.com 940-766-3201
Steve Ross Trinity A/C steve.ross@trinityairconditioning.com 940-761-1808
Mark Kellett FG Haggerty mark@fghaggerty.com 580-678-4674
Leo Lane James Lane leo@jameslane.com 940-766-0244
Rick Scales Scales Construction ricky@scalesconstruction.com 940-767-9983
Jim McDaniel Commercial Electric commercialele@aol.com 940-766-4308
David W. Hager Nunn Electric Supply dhager@wfnunnelectric.com 940-636-7714
Mark McQuerry Groves Electric mark@marvingroveselectric.com 940-733-7223
Tony Sterling C&F Steel tonys@candfsteel.com 940-733-7223
Doug Peirce Peirce Electric piercelectric@juno.com 940-322-1812
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